10/30/2024 10:16:55

! VILLAGE OF YOUNGSTOWN - GENERAL FUND - TOWNWIDE
(-‘ BALANCE SHEET
August month end 2024 General
ASSETS
R200 CASH - CHECKING 1,167,098.35
A201 Senior Van, NYClass #0008 24,714, 37
A201A General, NYCLASS #0005 473,030.44
2201B Recreation Equipment, NYCLASS #0009 13,902.62
A201C Clerk Equipment, NYClass #0001 18,002.44
A201D Street Equipment, NYClass #0006 407,705.25
A201E Unemployment Fund, NYClass #0004 12,137.42
AZQ1lF Village Center Reno., NYClass #0003 15,379.91
A201G Wtrfront Pier/Boat Launch NYClass #0007 72,869.23
A202 CASH PAYROLL ACCOUNT 773.38
A210 PETTY CASH 200.00
A230 CASH - SPECIAL RESERVES 0.00
A231 DO NOT USE -- OLD Unemployment Act. 0.00
A231A DO NOT USE -- OLD Street Equipment Act. 0.00
( A231C DO NOT USE -- OLD Clerk Equipment Act. 0.00
A320 TAX SALE CERTIFICATES 0.00
A342 ALLOWANCE FOR UNCOLLECTABLE TAXES 0.00
A380 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE 0.00
A391 DUE FROM OTHER FUNDS 14,982.17
A410 Due from State, Federal, other 0.00
A440 DUE FRCM OTHER GOVERNMENTS 0.00
A4BO Prepaid Expendature(s) 0.00

LIABILITIES AND FUND BALANCE

AG00
A601
a610
2630
AB31
AG637
A688
A690
AGO1

TOTAL

2,220,795.58

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

ACCRUED LIABILITIES

PAYROLL PAYABLE TO P FUND

DUE TO OTHER FUNDS

DUE TO OTHER GOVERNMENTS

DUE TC EMPLOYEE RETIREMENT SYSTEM
OTHER LIABILITIES

OVERPAYMENTS

Deferred revenues, Turst/Agency funds

0.00

0.00

0.00

.00
~-1.76
0.00
50,000.99
0.00

0.00

TOTAL

49,989.23

UNEXPENDED FUND BALANCE

2,170,796.35

TOTAL LIABILITIES & FUND BALANCE

2,220,795.58
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10/30/2024 10:20:18

-7
‘ VILLAGE OF YOUNGSTOWN - WATER FUND
( BALANCE SHEET
August Month End 2024 Water
ASSETS

F200 Cash - Checking Account 51,918.50
F201 Water (consolidated), NYClass 0010 407,887.36
F201A Water consolidated - DO NOT USE 0.00
F231 DO NQT USE - replaced with water #¥2 act 0.00
F350 WATER RENTS RECEIVEABLES B96,408.59
F351 CREDITS FOR WATER & SEWER -0.19%
F352 WATER PENALTIES -6.73
F383 UNBILLED RECEIVABLES 0.00
F391 DUE FROM OTHER FUNDS 0.00

TOTAL 556,207.53

LIABILITIES AND FUND BALANCE

F600 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 0.00
F601 Accrued Liabilities 0.00
F630 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 0.00

TOTAL 0.00

UNEXPENDED FUND BALANCE 556,207.53

TOTAL LIABILITIES & FUND BALANCE 556,207.53
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10/30/2024 10:22:25

VILLAGE OF YOUNGSTOWN - SEWER FUND

(‘ BALANCE SHEET
August Month End 2024 Sewer

ASSETS

G200 CASH - CHECKING -70,709.59
G201 NY CLASS #0011 SEWER 179,955.64
G360 SEWER RENTS RECEIVABLE 133,743.46
G362 SEWER PENALTIES 409.51
G383 UNBILLED RECEIVABLES 0.00
G391 DUE FROM OTHER FUNDS 0.00

TOTAL 243,399.02

LIABILITIES AND FUND BALANCE

G600 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 0.00
G601 ACCRUED LIABILITIES 0.00
G630 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 0.00
TOTAL 0.00
4
UNEXPENDED FUND BALANCE 243,399.02
TOTAL LIABILITIES & FUND BALANCE 243,399.02
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VILLAGE OF YOUNGSTOWN - TRUST & AGENCY

F

BALANCE SHEET
August Month End 2024 Trust

10/30/2024 10:27:39

ASSETS

TE200
TE201
TE391

LIABILITIES AND FUND BALANCE

TE&00
TE&O1
TE630
TE631

CASH - CHECKING
NY CLASS #0002 NANCY PRICE SCHOLARSHIP
DUE FROM OTHER FUNDS

TOTAL

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
Accrued Liabilities

DUE TO OTHER FUNDS

DUE TO OTHER GOVERNMENTS

TOTAL

UNEXPENDED FUND BALANCE
TOTAL LIABILITIES & FUND BALANCE

35,555.86
26,780.97
0.00

62,336.83

0.00
3.772.27
14,982.17
0.00

18,754.44

43,482.39

62,236.83
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10/30/2024 10:31:15

VILLAGE OF YOUNGSTOWN - GRANT PROJECTS

C BALANCE SHEET
August 2024 Month End Grants

ASSETS
H200 CASH - CHECKING 2,500.00
H201 Open Account 0.00
H201A Open Account 0.00
H391 DUE FROM OTHER FUNDS 0.00
TOTAL 2,500.00

LIABILITIES AND FUND BALANCE

HE00 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 685,816.84

H601 Accrued Liabilities 0.00

H630 BUE TO OTHER FUNDS .00

TOTAL 685,816.84

UNEXPENDED FUND BALANCE -683,316.84

( TOTAL LIABILITIES & FUND BALANCE 2,500.00
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